And Langauer of Clauming we have stated       Vol MOD_PORE_834.         * 10080       FILED       CO.         In the Probate Department of ORPOUND of Klamath       FILED       State St		Page 834-
Index_means or causes so:		VOI. MOD PAUL FORTLAND, OR 37204
10080       State of Comparison of the second state of the personal root of the second	R-TESTATE ESTATE	
In the Probate Department of Meening of Kiana unit and Advertee and Ad	No. 1406-A-AFFIDAVIT OF CLAM	이 가장 아이는 것 같아요. 이 가장 이 것 같아요. 이 아이는 것 같아요. 그 나라는 것 같아요. 이 아이는 것 같아요. 나라는 것 같아요. 나라는 것 같아요. 나라는 것 같아요. 나라는 것 같아요.
Image of Ordinal       Deceased.       Image: State of the state state of the state state of the state of the state state of the state of	· 10080	Klamath
ena Mae Utilitian       Deceased.       Frequency of the second s	In the Probate Department of the County	101
ena Mae Utilitian       Deceased.       Frequency of the second s	In the 2 years	Estate No. Noc Tigrar 5 Th 2
Image of Ordinal       Deceased.       Image: State of the state state of the state state of the state of the state state of the state of	in E-tota of:	AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUBCLICE
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	nal Estate off	
TATE OF OREGON, County of		New York, and the second state of the second s
Margaret. Mae. Rol : Ley. Margaret. Mae. Rol : Ley. Age. 91		
Margaret. Mae. Rol : Ley. Margaret. Mae. Rol : Ley. Age. 91	TATE OF OREGON, County of and	being first duly sworn, depose and say that I am and the state. This
boore named Belevised Statilies, County of the stildavit is made pursuant to Oregon Revised Statilies, County of the stildavit is made pursuant to Oregon Revised Statilies, County of the stildavit is made pursuant to Oregon Revised Statilies, County of the stildavit showing the date of tiling and a copy of the stildavit showing the date of tiling will be delivered to each as known to attiling and a copy of the stildavit showing the date of tiling will be delivered to each as known to attiling and a copy of the stildavit showing the date of tiling will be delivered to each as known to attiling and a copy of the stildavit showing the date of tiling will be delivered to each as known to attiling and a copy of the will and a copy of the stildavit showing the date of tiling will be delivered to each as known address;	Margaret Mae Moriey	e following described portion of said a
Addition is finded of becodent. Rena Mae. Oldham		
(1) Name of Decedent . Bena . Hale. Of Sum, Carg. Center., Klaman, Tat	affidavit is made pursuant to Oregon a	Age.91 Soc. Sec. No
Domicile/Fol Cince	(1) Name of Decedent Rena Mae Ulonom	Center, Klamath Fails UN
(2) Decedent died. NOVENDET. Survey and the certificate is attached hereto; a certified gopy of decedent's death certificate is attached hereto; (3) A description of all of decedent's property, including the fair market value of the real property and the fair market value of the personal property, is: real Reserve Least Description (Institute Control of Cont	Domicile/Post Office Address Mountain	10 88 at 14:45 P.M.
a certified gopy of deceedent's property, including the fair market value of the personal property, is: fair market value of the personal property, is: fair market value of the personal property, is: Lot Three (.3). In Block Twelve (.12)_of. Eldonado. Heights.to.the City.of. Klamath. Falls None		
(3) A description of all of decedent's property, is:       The arrivative of the personal property, is:         fair market value of the personal property, is:       Site Property Description (Including County)         Lot, Three, (3), in Block, Twelve, (12), of, Eldorado, Heights, to the City_of, Klamath, Falls,, Site, Net, Net, Net, Net, Net, Net, Net, N	(2) Decedent died	ed hereio,
<pre>fair market values of the foreigneen (including County) Lot. Three. (3) in Block. Twellve. (12). of Eldorado.Heights. To Life.OTUS</pre>		
<pre>fair market values of the foreigneen (including County) Lot. Three. (3) in Block. Twellve. (12). of Eldorado.Heights. To Life.OTUS</pre>	(3) A description of all of decedent's property, is:	Far Handles
OR, NIMINATION Present	fair market value of the personal propulsion (Including County)	Fldorado Heights to the City Of Standard
OR, NIMINATION Present	tet Three (3) in Block Twelve (12) of	July recorded plat thereof \$34,000.00
Personal Property Description         None	OR, Klamath County, according to un	Fair Market v au
(4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon         (3) The decedent died testate; decedent's will is attached to this affidavit;         XX (5) The decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are:         (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon         XX (5) The decedent died testate; decedent's will is attached to this affidavit;         XX (5) The decedent died testate; decedent's will sattached to this affidavit;         Name       Last Known Address         Margaret. Mae. Morley       Daughter.       IB04. McClellan         Margaret this affidavit showing the date of filing and a copy of decedent's will will be delivered to heir's last known address stated above;       Isat Known Address         Margaret. Mae. Morley       Isat Address of each as known to affiant are:         Margaret. Mae. Morley       Klamath. FallsOR97603.         Margaret. Mae. Morley       Klamath. FallsOR97603.         Margaret. Mae. Morley       Klamath. FallsOR97603.         Margaret in the devisee's last known address;       A copy of the will and a copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each of mailed to the devisee at the devisee's last known address;	L Beogetty Description	
(4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon         (X) The decedent died testate; decedent's will is attached to this affidavit;         XX (5) The decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are:         (4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon         XX (5) The decedent died testate; decedent's will is attached to this affidavit;         (6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are:         Name       1804. McClellan         Margaret. Mae. Mor'ley       Daughter.         Klamath. F.allsOR.97603.         (7) Decedent's devisees and the last address of each as known to affiant are:         (7) Decedent's devisees and the last address of each as known to affiant are:         Margaret. Mae. Morley       Klamath. F.allsOR.97603.         Margaret. Mae. devisee's last known address;       <	Personal Property	***************************************
XX (5) The decedent died testate; decedent's will will be last address of each as known to affiant are: Retainable Retainable Re	······	
XX (5) The decedent died testate; decedent's will decedent's will decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are: Relationship 1804.McClellan. Margaret. Mae. Mor.ley. Daughter. Klamath.Falls.OR.97603. A copy of this affidavit showing the date of filing and a copy of decedent's will will be delivered to heir at the heir's last known address stated above; heir at the heir's last known address stated above; Margaret. Mae. Mor.ley. Last Anown address of each as known to affiant are: (7) Decedent's devisees and the last address of each as known to affiant are: Margaret. Mae. Mor.ley. Klamath.Falls.OR.97603. Margaret. Mae. Mor.ley. Klamath.Falls. Margaret. Mae. Mor.ley. Klamath.Falls.	The application or petition for the appoint	iment of a personal
(6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of Originationship       1804. McClellan	(4) NO approximation decedent's W	vill is attached to this attidavil;
(6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of OR       Retationship       1804. McClellan	XX (5) The decedent died testate; account	to affiant are:
Margaret. Mae. Mor.ley. Dauguteen Klamath.raitien Margaret. Mae. Mor.ley. Klamath.raitien Margaret. Mae. Mor.ley. Klamath. solution Margaret. Mae. Mor.ley. Klamath. Falls. OR. 97503. Margaret. Mae. Mor.ley. Klamath. Falls. 0. Margaret. Mae.	t the last address of	
A copy of this affidavit showing the date of filing and a copy of decedent's will will be delivered to heir at the heir's last known address stated above; (7) Decedent's devisees and the last address of each as known to affiant are: Name 1804.McClellan. Margaret Mae_Morley. Margaret Mae_Morley. Margaret is a copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each a A copy of the will and a copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each a or mailed to the devisee at the devisee's last known address;	(6) Decedent's north Name	ughterVlamath Ealls_OR_97603
A copy of this affidavit showing the date of filing and a copy of decedent's will will be delivered to heir at the heir's last known address stated above; (7) Decedent's devisees and the last address of each as known to affiant are: Name 1804.McClellan. Margaret Mae_Morley. Margaret Mae_Morley. Margaret is a copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each a A copy of the will and a copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each a or mailed to the devisee at the devisee's last known address;	Margaret Mae Morley	NI AIIIA LILLINA
A copy of this affidavit showing the date of filing and a copy of decedent's will will be delivered to heir at the heir's last known address stated above; heir at the heir's last known address and the last address of each as known to affiant are: (7) Decedent's devisees and the last address of each as known to affiant are: Name Margaret Mae Morley. Margaret Mae Morle		
A copy of this alfidavit showing the date of filing and a copy of decedent's will will be delivered to heir at the heir's last known address stated above; heir at the heir's last known address stated above; (7) Decedent's devisees and the last address of each as known to affiant are: (7) Decedent's devisees and the last address of each as known to affiant are: Margaret Mae Morley. Margaret Mae Morley. Margare		
heir at the heir's last the state of the last address of each as known to affiant are:          (7) Decedent's devisees and the last address of each as known to affiant are:       Last Known Address         Name       1804.McClellan         Margaret Mae Morley       Klamath.Falls.OR.97603         Margaret of the will and a copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each of mailed to the devisee at the devisee's last known address;		decedent's will will be delivered to
heir at the heir's last the state of the last address of each as known to affiant are:          (7) Decedent's devisees and the last address of each as known to affiant are:       Last Known Address         Name       1804.McClellan         Margaret Mae Morley       Klamath.Falls.OR.97603         Margaret of the will and a copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each of mailed to the devisee at the devisee's last known address;	tit towits showing the date	of filing and a copy of account
heir at the heir's last the state of the last address of each as known to affiant are:          (7) Decedent's devisees and the last address of each as known to affiant are:       Last Known Address         Name       1804.McClellan         Margaret Mae Morley       Klamath.Falls.OR.97603         Margaret of the will and a copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each of mailed to the devisee at the devisee's last known address;		ove;
Margaret Mae Morley Klamath Landerse Margaret Mae Morley Klamath Land	A copy of this attidavit shows stated abo	
Margaret Mae Morley Klamath Landerse Margaret Mae Morley Klamath Land	to a the new state	to offight are:
A copy of the will and a copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each of mailed to the devisee at the devisee's last known address;	heir at the heir's ras.	ess of each as known to affiant are: Last Known Address
A copy of the will and a copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each of mailed to the devisee at the devisee's last known address;	heir at the heir's fait the (7) Decedent's devisees and the last addr	ess of each as known to affiant are: Last Known Address 1804. McClellan
A copy of the will and a copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each of or mailed to the devisee at the devisee's last known address;	heir at the new state of the state of the last addr. (7) Decedent's devisees and the last addr. Name	ess of each as known to affiant are: Last Known Address 1804. McClellan Klamath. FallsOR97603
A copy of the will and a copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each of or mailed to the devisee at the devisee's last known address;	heir at the new's had the last addr (7) Decedent's devisees and the last addr Name Margaret. Mae. Morley	ess of each as known to affiant are: Last Known Address 1804. McClellan Klamath.FallsOR97603
A copy of the will and a copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be derivered or mailed to the devisee at the devisee's last known address;	heir at the heir's full the (7) Decedent's devisees and the last addr Name Margaret. Mae. Morley	ess of each as known to affiant are: Last Known Address 1804McClellan Klamath.FallsOR97603
or mailed to the devise	heir at the heir's fail the (7) Decedent's devisees and the last addr Name Margaret.Mae.Morley	ess of each as known to affiant are: Last Known Address 1804. McClellan Klamath.Falls.OR.97503
or mailed to the deviate	heir at the heir's table to (7) Decedent's devisees and the last addr Name Margaret_Mae_Morley	ess of each as known to affiant are: Last Known Address 1804. McClellan Klamath.Falls.OR.97503
	heir at the new state the last addr (7) Decedent's devisees and the last addr Name Margaret. Mae. Morley	ess of each as known to affiant are: Last Known Address 1804.McClellan Klamath.Falls.OR.97503 Klamath.falls delivered to each c Hidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each c
Page 1—AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR—TESTATE ESTATE.	heir at the new state the last addr (7) Decedent's devisees and the last addr Name Margaret. Mae. Morley	ess of each as known to affiant are: Last Known Address 1804.McClellan Klamath.Falls.OR.97503 Klamath.falls delivered to each c Hidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each c
Page 1-AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSION	heir at the heir's full the (7) Decedent's devisees and the last addr Name Margaret. Mae. Morley Margaret. Mae. Margaret. Mae. Morley Margaret. Mae. Margaret. Mae	ess of each as known to affiant are: Last Known Address 1804.McClellan
	heir at the new shart the transformed for the last address of the	ess of each as known to affiant are: Last Known Address 1804.McClellan

----

CAN THE CONTRACT	835 (
Margarot Mac Hand	property described in this alfidavil to which each heir or devisee is entitled in
	A11
(9) Reasonable efforts have have	
None	made to ascertaining creditors of the estate. Any debts of the decedent re- names and address of the creditors as known to the affiant are: Address Debt Known or Estimated Amount
A copy of the affidavit showing th	
ull or mailed to the creditor at the last	known address.
(10) The name and address of eache affiant disputes and the last known on Name	Address
None	Known or Estimated Amount
A copy of the still	date of filing will be delivered to cost at it.
t the last known address.	date of filing will be delivered to each of the above or mailed to the person
	ate of filing will be mailed or delivered to the Adult and Family Services nd to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon.
(12) Claims against the estate not	listed herein or in amounts larger than those listed herein more to it
in this affidavit for presented	ant within four months of the filing of this affidavit at the address state t
( ) - personal representative of the	e estate is appointed within the time allowed under OPS II ( rer
less:	claims which the affiant disputes [See (10)] such claim(c) may be to
	ination is filed within four months of the filing of this affidavit; or estate is appointed within the time allowed under ORS 114.555;
	ng the date of filing or an abstract meeting the requirements of ORS the required recording fee to the county clerk in each county where said
	Man
	Man Thefalu
Subscribed and sworn to before me on	
	ry Public for Oregon. My commission expires 7-11-93
PI FROM ORS 114.515: "If the estate consists of per t value of \$60,000 or less, or a combination of per t value of \$60,000 or less, not less than 30 days	rsonal property having a fair market value of \$25,000 or less, or real property having a fair sonal property having a fair market value of \$25,000 or less, and real property having a fair after the death of the decedent, one or more of the claiming successors may file an affidavit here is venue for a proceeding seeking the appointment of a personal representative for the

-----

112 835

835 创		
	1993년 1978년 동안은 영국에 가지가 관계하는 것은 것은 것이다. 1993년 - 1993년 1978년 1978년 1978년 1978년 1978년 1979년 1	
	r tioli nome dobinger skuldtlik stati na posljevaci vormana god. Namel	
		මා 1999 දින <b>දින හැ රිග්රි</b>
A state of the second s	그는 것 이 물건을 하는 것 같아요. 이 것 같은 것이 있는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 한 것 같아요. 이 가 좋아요.	
والمتحيظ والمتحج والمتحجم والمحجم والم		
وموجد وبالمتحجين فليقدم ومحاربهم		and the second
ويستعدون وأيما يستنه مرتجع وأنبعت وأر		
and the second sec		
n an		
	and a second device a second of the second secon	a di setta d
- BY TO BE HAR WAR AN AREA	ม การการสมัยสิมาณา 15 การว่า เมษาสุดภาพสมุณาณา เป็นและการการการ มาระหว่างเหตุกษ์ จะมีเสมบัตรระหว่าน และ เป็นผู้เรื่อง	
and a second		
Reference of the second se	าสาราช เป็นสาราช (1997) เป็นสาราช (1997) ในสาราช (1997) เป็นสาราช (1997) เป็นสาราช (1997) เป็นสาราช (1997) เป็นสาราช (1997) เป็นสาราช (1997) เป็นสาราช (1997) เป็นสาราช (1997) เป็นสาราช (1997) เป็นสาราช (1997) เป็นสาราช (1997) เป็นสาราช	and the state of the second
ورومه برامجه الأرامكي الوتر ومتعاده ومستمادهم والمحافية	and a straight of the second	a state a successive of the second state
والمتحديد والمحادي محادث ومحمد ومحمد والمحادة والمراجع والمحادة		
Service and the service of the servi		
an and a second and a second and a second		
An and the second s		an de la faite de la companya de la Companya de la companya de la company
ni bite hand the set of	and the start of filling and the staff are in a sector and the sector are filled.	a statistica
	a na sa na sa	n an
		는 것은 가슴을 가지 않는 것이야. 정말 것 같은 것은 것이 같은 것이 가지 않는 것을 것 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것을 것 같은 것을 것 같이 않는 것이 같이 같이 같이 같이 많이 많이 않
ADRING STORING STORE STORE	ariule a indee an annille ait ar anna anna airtean a a' anna anna anna anna anna anna an	한 것 같은 것 같
	service is a service and another and the service books a service and	
and a second		이는 아이들 것은 것이 같아요. 아이들 것이 같아요.
		State of the state
	n an	
and the second		
Fields, and or sublish to a	and the dute of William define and the definition of the case	
		and the second secon
and their television in the billing	an a	
	to the baravisistic to believe of the paths to be a second to the second s	
	and displaying a print, with an angle of Remaining State of Remaining the second second second second second se	n fan ferste skrifter i Andrea Stationer. Die seiner
Without a state where and the	of Klamath	
	) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	
TATE OF ONE	) Circuit Court La foregoing Longitorn, and	
Sentry of Klotter	() The court of the Courty of Klamath Centrol the Circuit Court of the Courty of Klamath Centrol the Circuit Court of the foresoing convines been condo interview consisting the convince and the circuit court of the distribution of the court of the condo interview consisting convinces the circuit in my condo interview consisting consistence of the my condo interview consistence of the circuit in my	e
CANTER HERE	and the second and have been a second to be a secon	
the the season of the		

by no crantand and sold original is the solt original of the whole of such original is the solt original of the whole of such original of the solt of by me compared participation of the sorth original is the sorth original is the sorth original is the sorth A.D. 10-11 herendelight a craige alter to the con-

and the second second set and and a second sec STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS.

Filed for record at request of:

Concerning and Concerning Return: Parks & Ratliff 228 N. 7th St.

16.00

Klamath Falls, Or. 97601 (1) All and a set of a process of the set of the set

Parks & Ratliff	
on this <u>12th</u> day of <u>Jan</u> . A at <u>10:28</u> O'clock A M	
at 10:28 O'clock A M	D., 199 <u>0</u>
in Vol. <u>M90</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Pa Evelyn Biehn	d duly recorded
By Quelling Multing	ano

Fee, \$18.00

Deputy.

.